Lenovo 12Gb SAS Enterprise Performance SSDs for
System x
Product Guide (withdrawn product)
The 12 Gb SAS Enterprise Performance solid-state drives (SSDs) for System x use MLC NAND flash
memory technology with a 12 Gb SAS interface to provide a high-performance, high-endurance storage
solution in either 2.5-inch or 3.5-inch drive form factor.
The 12 Gb SAS drives with 10 full drives writes per day (DWPD) are an excellent choice for applications
demanding high write performance, such as High Performance Computing (HPC), High Definition Imaging

The following table lists the information for ordering part numbers and feature codes.
Withdrawn: All drives listed in this product guide are withdrawn from marketing.
Table 1. Ordering information
Part number Feature Description
2.5-inch hot-swap drives
00FN379 AS7C 200GB 12G SAS 2.5" MLC G3HS Enterprise SSD
00FN389 AS7E 400GB 12G SAS 2.5" MLC G3HS Enterprise SSD
00FN399 AS7G 800GB 12G SAS 2.5" MLC G3HS Enterprise SSD
00FN409 AS7J 1.6TB 12G SAS 2.5" MLC G3HS Enterprise SSD
3.5-inch hot-swap drives
01GR881 AUBU 1.6TB 12Gb SAS 3.5" MLC HS Enterprise SSD
 The part numbers include the following items:
One 2.5-inch SSD with either a 2.5-inch or 3.5-inch a hot-swap tray attached